Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel

Qualification Results

Place: SRC Bannewitz
Date: 29.3.2015

Organizer: SRC Bannewitz
Race director: RW

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Order  Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Michael Krause 11.78 4.879
2. Holger Limmer 11.48 4.860
3. Stefan Ehmke 11.48 4914
4, Michael Wolf 11.48 4917
i Thomas Gyulai 11.26 4.837
6. Bert Winkler 11.18 5.246
7. Ingo Kober 11.08 5.027
8. Frank Heinzmann 11.06 4.936
9. Ota Paces Sen. 11.04 5.172
10. Ota Paces Jun 10.76 5.037
11. Daniel Starke 10.62 5.336
12. Robert Wolf 10.60 5.068
13. Jom Bursche 10.54 5.071
14. Joachim Mdschk 10.14 5.571
15. Siggi Hochstein 10.08 5.527
16. Monika Hochstein 10.06 5.422
17. Sven Baumann 9.92 5.463
18. Luca Rath 9.90 5.125
19. Michel Landahl 9.90 5.340
20. Dino Fehratovic 9.80 5.526
21, Bodo Biilau 9.52 5.452
22, Mike Zeband 9.46 5.472
23, Ondrej Krainer 9.08 5.530
24. Siggi Sachse 8.62 6.303
25. Leos Krainer 8.28 5.596
26. Karsten L.andahl 7.02 5.714
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Place: SRC Bannewitz

Date: 29.3.2015
Organizer: SRC Bannewitz
Race director: RW
Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

1. Mike Zeband

2. Karsten Landahl
3. Leos Krainer

4. Ondrej Krainer
5. Siggi Sachse

Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel
Final — Group E

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

306.48

291.26

283.80

280.80

258.80



Place: SRC Bannewitz

Date: 29.3.2015
Organizer: SRC Bannewitz
Race director: RW
Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

1. Luca Rath

2. Michel Landahl
3. Sven Baumann

4. Dino Fehratovic
5. Bodo Biilau

Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel
Final — Group D

Laps
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Total

331.40

286.90

281.18

256.72



Place: SRC Bannewitz

Date: 29.3.2015
Organizer: SRC Bannewitz
Race director: RW
Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name
1. Robert Wolf
2. Jorn Bursche

(5]

Monika Hochstein

Siggi Hochstein

Joachim Moschk

Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel
Final — Group C

Laps

4 2 1 3 5
45 48 40 43 45
3 5 6 4 2
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Total

31542

294.64

293.16

268.62

265.14



Place: SRC Bannewitz

Date: 29.3.2015
Organizer: SRC Bannewitz
Race director: RW
Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

1. Ingo Kober

2. Ota Paces Sen.

3. Daniel Starke

4. Frank Heinzmann
5. Ota Paces Jun

Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel
Final — Group B

Laps
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Total

329.48

308.28

303.16

292.74

106.00



Place: SRC Bannewitz

Date: 29.3.2015
Organizer: SRC Bannewitz
Race director: RW
Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

1. Michael Krause
2. Thomas Gyulai
3. Michael Wolf
4,  Stefan Ehmke
5. Holger Limmer

Bert Winkler

Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel
Final — Group A

Laps
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Total

340.52°

331.64

328.92

321.16

312.94

270.46



Place: SRC Bannewitz

Date: 29.3.2015

Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel

Final Results

Organizer: SRC Bannewitz

Race director: RW

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

I. Michael Krause
2. Thomas Gyulai
3. Luca Rath

4, Ingo Kober

5 Michael Wolft

6. Stefan Ehmke

7. Robert Wolf

8. Holger Limmer
9, Ota Paces Sen.
10. Mike Zeband

11. Daniel Starke
12. Jorn Bursche

13. Michel Landahl
14. Monika Hochstein
15. Frank Heinzmann
16. Karsten Landahl
17. Sven Baumann
18. Leos Krainer

19. Dino Fehratovic
20. Ondrej Krainer
21. Bert Winkler

22 Siggi Hochstein
23. Joachim Mdoschk
24, Siggi Sachse

25. Bodo Biilau

Ota Paces Jun
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Total Laps

340.52
331.64
331.40
329.48
328.92
321.16
31542
312.94
308.28
306.48
303.16
294.64
293.94
293.16
292.74
291.26
286.90
283.80
281.18
280.80
270.46
268.62
265.14
258.80
256.72
106.00
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Best Time

4.822
4.986
4.890
4.791
4.704
4.923
4.618
4.698
4.919
5.301
5.078
5.132
5.265
5.052
5.013
5323
5.448
5.278
5.474
5331
5.386
5.493
5.577
6.044
5.583
4.958



Skoda Rallye 2015 Einzel

Race Results

Place: SRC Bannewitz
Date: 29.3.2015

Organizer: SRC Bannewitz
Race director: RW

Track name: Skoda Raceway

R e

Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter  Semi. Final
Michael Krause 4.879 - - — 340.52
Thomas Gyulai 4.837 - - - 331.64
Luca Rath 5.125 - ~ - 331.40
Ingo Kober 5.027 - — - 329.48
Michael Wolf 4917 - - - 328.92
Stefan Ehmke 4914 = = - 321.16
Robert Wolf 5.068 - - - 315.42
Holger Limmer 4860 - - - 312.94
Ota Paces Sen. 5.172 - - - 308.28
10. Mike Zeband 5.472 - - - 306.48
11. Daniel Starke 5.336 - - - 303.16
12. Jorn Bursche 5.071 — - - 294.64
13. Michel Landahl 5.340 - - - 293.94
14. Monika Hochstein 5.422 - - - 293.16
15, Frank Heinzmann 4936 - - - 292.74
16. Karsten Landahl 5.714 - - - 291.26
17. Sven Baumann 5.463 - - - 286.90
18. Leos Krainer . 5.596 - - - 283.80
19. Dino Fehratovic 5.526 - - - 281.18
20. Ondrej Krainer 5.530 - - — 280.80
21. Bert Winkler 5.246 - - - 270.46
22. Siggi Hochstein 5.527 - - - 268.62
23, Joachim Mdschk 5.571 - - - 265.14
24. Siggi Sachse 6.303 - - — 258.80
25. Bodo Biilau 5.452 - - - 256.72
26. Ota Paces Jun 5.037 - - — 106.00
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